Standard profile terminal blocks
with stainless steel wire guards.
Choice of 7.5mm pitch or wider
spaced 15mm pitch.
u 10A rating
u Solid block to maintain pitch
integrity over longer lengths
u Square insert allows 4mm2

Options Available
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS
Ordering Information
Poles/ TAICOM Part No.
Ways 7.5mm 15mm
2 TBV02PG TBV02FG
3 TBV03PG TBV03FG
4 TBV04PG TBV04FG
5 TBV05PG TBV05FG
6 TBV06PG TBV06FG
7 TBV07PG TBV07FG
8 TBV08PG TBV08FG
9 TBV09PG TBV09FG
10 TBV10PG TBV10FG
11 TBV11PG TBV11FG
12 TBV12PG TBV12FG
Dimensions (mm)